LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels
Standard Series
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Edge-Lit Flat Panels, Standard Series, are modern lamps. Their main advantages are
energy efficiency, the absence of hazardous materials, and low maintenance costs.
They are an ideal choice to reduce energy costs in work environments and in public places. They are
widely used in offices, stores, schools, hospitals, hotels and airports.

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED EDGE-LIT PANEL ORDERING INFORMATION:
LED DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION:
Data ASD-BLP40D ASD-BLP60D
Watts 40 W 60 W
GTIN 12 859961005162 859961005179
GTIN 14 10859961005169 10859961005176
Product Code 027.0101 027.0102
Pcs in one Carton 20 20
Carton Size 23.8’’х12.2’’х10.2’’ 23.8’’х12.2’’х10.2’’
Carton Weight 31.9 lbs 31.9 lbs
Model
Type 2x2
ModelData ASD-ELP22D4040 ASD-ELP22D4050
Type 2x2 2x2
Watts 40 W 40 W
CCT 4000 K 5000 K
GTIN 12 859961005001 859961005018
GTIN 14 10859961005008 10859961005015
Product Code 021.0101 021.0102
Pcs in one Carton 4 4
Carton Size 25.4’’х25.4’’х4.9’’ 25.4’’х25.4’’х4.9’’
Carton Weight 48.9 lbs 48.9 lbs
Data ASD-ELP24D6040 ASD-ELP24D6050
Type 2x4 2x4
Watts 60 W 60 W
CCT 4000 K 5000 K
GTIN 12 859961005049 859961005056
GTIN 14 10859961005046 10859961005053
Product Code 021.0105 021.0106
Pcs in one Carton 2 2
Carton Size 49.4’’х25.4’’х3.0’’ 49.4’’х25.4’’х3.0’’
Carton Weight 48.4 lbs 48.4 lbs
Model
Type 2x4
ModelData ASD-ELP14D4040 ASD-ELP14D4050
Type 1x4 1x4
Watts 40 W 40 W
CCT 4000 K 5000 K
GTIN 12 859961005025 859961005032